Department

Dwp

Fire

Public Works
Finance

Engineering
Planning

Building & Safety
Code Compliance
City Clerk

General Government
City Manager
Community Development
Human Resources

City Council

Employees

37
22
29

WA WA AN

Total Wages

$2,451,400
$2,099,030
$1,453,889
$523,096
$321,380
$311,875
$290,655
$263,625
$262,964
$238,069
$237,794
$151,419
$106,086
$24,600

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,196,972
$1,186,643
$788,096
$305,163
$150,494
$176,094
$142,472
$142,473
$118,434
$111,292
$97,576
$81,965
$38,657
$72,800



