Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dwp	37	\$2,451,400	\$1,196,972
Fire	22	\$2,099,030	\$1,186,643
Public Works	29	\$1,453,889	\$788,096
Finance	7	\$523,096	\$305,163
Engineering	4	\$321,380	\$150,494
Planning	4	\$311,875	\$176,094
Building & Safety	3	\$290,655	\$142,472
Code Compliance	4	\$263,625	\$142,473
City Clerk	3	\$262,964	\$118,434
General Government	2	\$238,069	\$111,292
City Manager	1	\$237,794	\$97,576
Community Development	1	\$151,419	\$81,965
Human Resources	1	\$106,086	\$38,657
City Council	6	\$24,600	\$72,800